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TABLE R1: RADIO LISTENERSHIP: MONDAY
(BASE=246*)

313000 | 313000
313000 | 313000
313000 | 313000
313000 | 313000
313000 | 313000
313000 | 313000
313000 [ 313000
313000 | 313000
312000 | 313000
312000 | 313000
307000 | 313000
303000 | 313000
1000 | 295000 | 313600
1000 | 291000 | 313000
3000 | 270000 | 313000
5000 | 253000 | 313000
3000 | 244000 | 313000
3000 | 240000 | 313000
2000 | 223000 | 313000
2000 | 220000 | - 313000
17000 | 4000 | 217000 | 313000
7000 1 4000 T 222000 [ 373000
4000 | 4000 | 225000 | 313000
224000 | 313000
1000 | 2000 | 2000 | 239000 | 313000
1000 | 2000 ] 1000 | 247000 | 313000
1000 | 2000 | 1000 | 263000 | 313000
0L 266000 | 313000
270000 | 313000
272000 | 313000
272000 | 313000
274000 | 313000
263000 | 313000
267000 | 313000
268000 [ 313000
277000 | 313000
277000 | 313000
284000 |~ 313000
288000 | 313000
295000 | 313000
298000 | 313000
1000 | 301000 [ 313000
1000 | 304000 | 313000
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1000
3000 | 2000
4000 | 3000
3000 | 4000
5000 | 7000
10000 | 8000
2000 T 13000 |~ 7000
2000 .| 15000 | 7000
/3000 | 20000 | 7000
3000 -1 22000 | 8000
4000 | 19000 |- 8060
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3000 | 1000
3000 | 2000
3000 ) 4000 | 8000
5000 | 9000 | 9000 | 2000
2000_] 15000 [ 10000 | 2000
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0
0
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0
0
0
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0
0
0
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0_| 2000 [ 15000 | 12600 | 2000
0 | 5000 | 16000 |"13000 | 5000 |
0 | 8000 | 15000 [ 12000 [ 5000
0 | 8000 | 15000 | 11000 | 5000
4000 | 19000 | 7000 0 | 9000 | 12000 | 9000 | 4000
3000 | 19000 | 7000 0 | 8000 [ 12000 | 9000 | 4000
4000 | 22000 | 8000 0 | 8000 | 11000 | 7000 | 4000
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40001 18000 | 7000 7000 | 8000 | 8000 [ 4000
3000 | 18000 | 7000 7000 | 5000 | 7000 | 4000
3000 | 14000 | 7000 3000 { 3000 | 5000 | 3000
3000 | 13000 | .5000 3000 [ 3000 | 5000 | 2000
3000 | 11000 | 3000 3000 [ 2000 [ 7600 ] 3000
2000 | 10000 | 3000 2000 | 3000 | 7000 | 3000
-3000 | 9000 | 3000 3000 | 3000 | 7000 | 4000
3000 [ 9000 | 3000 4000 | 3000 | 7000 | 3000
3000 | 10000 | 5000 4000 | 4000 | 9000 | 4000
5000 | 8000 | 4000 4000 | 4000 [ 5000 | 4000
5000 | 7000 | 5000 5000 | 3000 | 9000 | 3000
4000 | 5000 | 5000 2000 | 2000 | 7000 | 2000
3000:| 7000 | 4600 3000 | 2000 | 5000 [ 5000
22000 | 7000 | 1000 2000 | 2000 | 2000 | 5000
1000 | 5000 | 1000 1000- ) 2000 | 2000 1 7000
1000_] 2000 | 1000 1000 | 1000 | 1000 4000
1000 |- 0 1000°] 1000 0.1 4000
1000 | @ 20001 1000 0] 2000 |
1000 0 2000 0] o] 3000 |
1000 |~ 1000 2000 ] 1000 0] 1000
1000 2000 T 2000 0] 1000
1000 1000 | 3000 | 1000 | 1000
1000 | 1000 | 1000 0
1000 | 1000 0 0
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0 0| 305000 | 313000
0 0 | 305000 | 313000
0

0
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0 304000 | 313000
0 309000 | 313000
1000 310000 | 313000
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*Note: Data in this Table consolidates the replies of two sets of respondents: Set ‘A’ respondents were asked about
viewing on the day prior to the interview; Set ‘B’ respondents were asked about viewing two days prior to the
interview.
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TABLE R2: RADIO LISTENERSHIP: TUESDAY

(BASE=246*)

0
o

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 313000 | 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [ 313000 1 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 313000 | 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 313000 | 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 313000 [ 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [ 313000 | 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 313000 | 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 | 313000 | 313000
0| 1000 0 0 0 0 | 1000 0 0 0 0 0 [ 310000 | 313000
0 { 1000 0 0 0 0} 1000 0 0 0 0 0 | 310000 { 313000
0 | 2000 0 0 0 0 [ 1000 0 0 0 0 0 [ 309000 | 313000 |
0§ 4000 | 1000 0 01 2000 | 1000 0 0 0 0 { 1000 [ 302000 | 313000
0] 9000 | 4000 0 0 | 3000 | 1000 0 0 0 0| 1000 | 291000 | 313000
0| 8000 | . 4000 0 0 7000 | 1000 0 0 0 [ 1000 | 1000 | 284000 | 313000
2000 12000 | 7000 0! 2000 | 4000 [ 2000 | 2000 0 0 0 | 3000 | 269000 | 313000
4000 | 15000 | 7000 0| 5000 7000 | 3000 § 2000 0 0 0] 3000 | 255000 | 313000
4000 | 19000 | 8000 0 | 4000 | 11000 | 5000 | 2000 0 0] 2000 | 3000 | 241000 | 313000
3000 | 19000 | 5000 0| 5000 | 11000 | 5000 [ 2000 ¢ 0 [ 2000 | 4000 | 241000 | 313000
3000 | 22000 | 8000 | 1000 [ 8000 | 11000 | 70000 | 4000 0 0 | 2000°| 4000 | 221000 | 313000
2000 | 24000 | 5000 [ 1000 | 8000 | 12000 | 11000 | 8000 0 0 2000 | 4000 | 217000 [ 313000
1000 [ 25000 | 7000 | 1000 | 8000. ] 11000 | 13000 | 8000 0 0 | 2000 | 4000 | 214000 | 313000 |
1000 | 23000 | 5000 | 1000 | 8000 | 9000 [ 11000 | 8000 0 0 ) 3000 | 4000 | 218000 | 313000
1000 | 23000 | 8000- | 1000 | 8000 | 8000 | 9000 | 8000 0 0 | 3000 | 4000 [ 222000 [ 313000
2000 | 23000 | 8000 | 1000 | 7000 | 8000 | 8000 | 8000 0 0 [ 3000 | 2000 | 226000 | 313000
4000 .| 21000 | 10000 | 1000 | 7000 | 7000 | 8000 | 3000 0 0 { 4000 | 3000 | 228000 | 313000
3000 | 21000 | 7000 | 1000 | 4000 | 5000 | 7000 0 0 0! 1000 | 1000 | 251000 | 313000
2000 | 19000 | 3000 { 1000 | 3000 | 4000 | 4000 | 1000 0 0 | 1000 | 1000 | 264000 | 313000
1000 | 16000 | 2000 0| 4000 | 4000 | 8000 0 0 1000 | 1000 | 2000 | 264000 | 313000
1000 | 11000 | 2000 0| 3000 | 2000 | 10000 | 1000 0 0 | 1000 ] 1000 | 272000 | 313000
1000 | 10000 | 2000 0 3000 | 3000 | 10000 0 0 0 | 1000 | 2000 | 275000 | 313000
2000 | 10000 | 2000 0| 2000 | 4000 | 9000 | 1000 0 0] 1000 | 2000 [ 275000 | 313000
2000 | 11000 | 3000 0| 3000 | 4000 | 5000 [ 1000 0 0| 1000 | 2000 | 275000 | 313000
3000 | 13000 | 3000 0] 30001 4000 | 9000 | 2000 Q 0 2000 ) 2000 | 266000 | 313000
5000 | 12000 | 2000 0| 30007 3000 | 4000.] 1000 0 0| 2000 | 2000 | 271000 [ 313600
2000~ 13000 | 5000 0 | 3000 | 3000 { 5000 [ 1000 0 0 [ 1000 | 1000 | 272000 | 313000
2000-| 11000 [ 7000 0] 2000 3000 | 5000 | 1000 0 0 | 1000 0 | 277000 | 313000
000 | 10000 | 5000 0] 1000 | 3000 | ‘5000 1 4000 0 1000 {1000 0 | 277000 | 313000
0001 7000 | -2000 | 1000 | 1000 | 3000 | 2000|5000 0 1000 00 0 | 284000 ! . 313000
3000 { 3000 | 3000 [ 1000 [ 1000 | 4000 | 2000 | 5000 0 1000 0 | 283000 | 313000
3000 | 2000 0 0| 1000 { 2000 | 1000 | 4000 0-1 1000 0 | 295000 | 313000
3000 :f 1000 0 0 | 1000 | 1000 | 1000.| 4000 0 1000 0 | 296000 | 313000
3000 | 1000 0 0 0| 1000 | 1000:| 3000 0 1000 0 | 299000 | 313000
3000 | 1000 0 0 0 f 1000 g | 1000 0 0 0 | 305000 | 313000
2000. 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 [ 309000 | 313000
2000 | 1000 0 0] 1000 | 1000 | 1000 0 0 0 0 | 306000 | 313000
0| 1000 0 0 0 [ 1000 | 1000 0 0 0 0 | 310000 | 313000
04 1000 0 0 0 0| 1000 0 0 0 0 | 310000 | 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0| 1000 0 0 0 0 | 312000 j 313000
*Note: Data in this Table consolidates the replies of two sets of respondents: Set ‘A’ respondents were asked about
viewing on the day prior to the interview; Set ‘B’ respondents were asked about viewing two days prior to the
interview.
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TABLE R3

: RADIO LISTENERSHIP: WEDNESDAY
(BASE=246%)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 | 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 [ 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 | 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 | 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 | 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 | 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -0 0 0 0 313000 313:@9_
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 | - 313000
0 0 0 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 312000 | 313000
0 0 1000 1000 0 0 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 309000 | 313000
0 0 1000 {2000 0 0 0 1000 0 0 0 0 0 309000 | 313000
1000 0 | 4000 | 2000 0 0 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 303000 | 313000
3000 0 | 10000 | 4000 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 1000 0 0 290000 { 313000
7000 0 9000 | 5000 1000 1000 | 4000 1000 1000 0 1000 2000 2000 278000 | 313000
8000 2000 9000 | 8000 1000 | 2000 | 5000 1000 4000 0 0 1000 7000 265000 | 313000
8000 3000 | 10000 | 8000 1000 | 3000 5000 | 4000 3000 0 0 1000 7000 259000 | 313000
12000 | 2000 § 12000 | 9000 0 | 4000 | 10000 [ 5000 2000 1000 0 3000 3000 248000 | 313000
13000 1000 | 13000 8000 0 ] 4000 | 9000 | 5000 3000 1000 0 7000 3000 245000 | 313000
19000 | 3000 | 13000 | 11000 0 | 8000 | 11000 | 7000 | 10000 0 0 8000 4000 220000 | 313000
19000 | 4000 | 16000 | 10000 0 | 10000 { 11000 | 4000 9000 0 1000 7000 4000 218000 | 313000
19000 | 5000 | 18000 | 11000 0 | 8000 | 11000 5000 8000 0 1000 8000 5000 214000 [ 313000
19000 | 7000 | 16000 8000 0 [ 7000 | 11000 5000 8000 0 1000 9000 4000 219000 | 313000
18000 | 7000 | 15000 | 9000 0 ] 8000 | 11000 [ 5000 7000 0 1000 9000 4000 220000 { 313000
14000 | 7000 | 18000 7000 2000 | 5000 | 11000 | 4000 7000 0 1000 8000 4000 225000 { 313000
18000 | 8000 | 16000 9000 3000 | 4000 | 9000 | 4000 4000 0 1000 8000 4000 224000 | 313000
13000 | 5000 | 14000 | 5000 0 | 3000 { 3000 | 3000 3000 0 1000 5000 3000 252000 | 313000
10000 | 4000 13000 | 5000 0 | 4000 | 2000 |- 2000 | 4000 0 0 3000 5000 258000 { 313000
9000 2000 12000 |- 4000 0 | 4000 1000 | 4000 2000 0 2000 2000 3000 266000 | 313000
4000 2000 10000 | 5000 0 | 30001 2000 | 5000 1000 | 1000 2000 1000 | 4000 270000 | 313000
3000 2000 8000 | 4000 0 | 5000 1000 {- 5000 1000 1000 1000 1000 4000 275000 | 313000
3000 5000 | 8000 | 5000 0| 5000 ) 2000 | 8000 1000 0 1000 1000 | 4000 268000 | 313000
3000 4000.| 9000 | 5000 0] 4000 { 3000 | 7000 2000 0 0 1000 4000 269000 { 313000
3000 30001 12000 | 7000 1000 | 5000 | 3000 { ‘5000 4000 0 1000 5000 4000 257000 | 313000
3000 3000 | 10000 [ 7000 1000 | 5000 | 2000 | 4000 2000 0 1000 7000 2000 265000 | 313000
4000 4000 | 9000 [ 7000 1000 | 4000-] 2000 | 2000 | 3000 0 1000 | 7000 1000 267000 | 313000
3000 3000 7000 | 9000 0 [ 4000 1000 1000 3000 0 1000 7000 0 274000 | 313000
2000 3000 | 5000 | 5000 0 | 4000 1000 | 2000 4000 0 1000 5000 1000 277000 | 313000
2000 3000 | 4000 | 2000 0 | 4000 1000 | 2000 3000 0 1000 4000 2000 262000 | 313000
3000 2000 { 3000 1000 0 | 4000 | 3000 [ 2000 3000 0 0 4000 2000 283000 | 313000
1000 2000 1000 1000 0| 7000 | 3000 1000 2000 0 0 2000 2000 290000 | 313000
1000 2000 0 0 0 [ 3000 0 1000 2000 0 0 2000 0 301000 [ 313000
1000 2000 0 0 6 [ 2000 0 1000 2000 0 0 1000 0 303000 | 313000
0 2000 0 0 0 1000 0 0 1000 0 0 0 0 309000 | 313000
0 2000 0 0 0 1000 0 0 1000 0 1000 0 0 307000 | 313000
0 2000 0 0 0 1000 1000 0 1000 0 1000 0 0 306000 | 313000
0 1000 0 0 0 { 2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 310000 | 313000
0 0 0 1000 0 | 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 0 0 309000 | 313000
0 0 0 1000 0 | 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 0 0 309000 | 313000
*Note: Data in this Table consolidates the replies of two sets of respondents: Set ‘A’ respondents were asked about
viewing on the day prior to the interview; Set ‘B’ respondents were asked about viewing two days prior to the
interview.
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(BASE=246%)

TABLE R4: RADIO LISTENERSHIP: THURSDAY

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 | 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 | 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 | 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 | 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 | 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 | 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 | 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 | 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 | 313000
0 0 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 312000 | 313000
0 0 | 2000 { 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 310000 | 313000
1000 0 | 7000 | 2000 0 0] 1000 0 2000 0 0 0 0 300000 [ 313000
1000 0 | 12000 | 3000 0} 1000 | 1000 0 2000 0 1000 0 290000 | 313000
2000 0 | 11000 [ 4000 1000 | 3000 { 1000 0 1000 0 1000 3000 282000 § 313000
5000 2000 | 10000 | 8000 | 1000 | 7000 | 5000 0 4000 0 0 5000 261000 | 313000
7000 3000 | 11000 | 9000 | 1000 | 7000 | 4000 | 2000 3000 0 0 4000 258000 | 313000
14000 | 3000 | 13000 | 14000 1000 | 8000 | 7000 [ 4000 3000 1000 0 3000 240000 ;| 313000
14000 } 2000 | 13000 | 10000 1000 | 8000 [ 8000 | ‘3000 3000 1000 0 3000 240000 | 313000
23000 | 4000 1100 0 | to000- 7000 | 4000 [ 000 | 0 0 7000 214000 | 313000
22000 |. 4000 0 | 10000 | 10000 | 3000 | 8000 | 1600 | 1000 7000 | 213000 | 313000
20000 |- 4000 000( 0 { 9000:| 11000 | 4000 8000 0 1000 5000 216000 | 313000
20000 | 4000 13001 0 | 10000 | 9000 | 40001 8000 0 1000 5000 213000 } 313000
19000 | 4000 13 0 | 9000 | 9000 | 4000 7000 0 1000 5000 217000 | 313000
13000 | 5000 00| 0| 8000 | 8000 | 4000 7000 0 1000 5000 223000 | 313000
12000 [ 5000 | 15000 | 14000 | 2000 | 7000 | 10000 | 4000 5000 | 0 2000 3000 224000 | 313000
9000 3000 7000 | 11000 | 1000 | 5000 | 8000 | 3000 4000 0 2000 4000 249000 | 313000
7000 2000 | 4000 | 12000 0| 8000 | 4000 | 2000 [ 4000 0 2000 4000 257000 | 313000
5000 2000 | 5000 | 11000 0 | 7000 | 3000 | 3000 4000 '} 2000 2000 263000 | 313000
4000 2000 | 3000 | 12000 0 | 8000 | 3000 § 2000 3000 1000 | 2000 1000 267000 | 313000
4000 2000 | 3000 | 10000 0| 8000 | 2000 { 2000 | 3000 1000 2000 2000 268000 | 313000
4000 3000 | 7000 | 9000 0 | 10000 | 2000 | 4000 3000 0 2000 1000 265000 | 313000
5000 2000 | 8000 | 9000 0 | 9000 [ 2000 [ 7000 3000 0] 2000 1000 263000 | 313000
5000 2000 | 9000 | 12000 0 | 8000 | 2000 | 3000 3000 0 1000 1000 260000 | 313000
2000 2000 | 8000 | 12000 0} 4000 [ 2000 [ 3000 | 4000 0 1000 1000 267000 | 313000
4000 1000 | 5000 | 11000 0 [ 5000 | 4000 { 2000 7000 0 1000 2000 264000 | 313000
3000 1000 | 5000 | 10000 0 ] 5000 | 3000 0 7000 0 1000 2000 270000 | 313000
2000 2000 | 5000 | 8000 1000 | 9000 | 4000 [ 1000 7000 0 1000 1000 268000 | 313000
1000 2000 | 7000 [ 2000 | 1000 | 8000 | 3000 | 1000 7000 0 1000 3000 274000 | 313000
2000 0] 7000 |. 1000 1000 | 7000 | 8000 | 1000 4000 0 0 3000 276000 | = 313000 |
1000 1000-f 1000 |~ 000 | 2000 | 4000.] 3000 | 160D 2000 0 0 290000 | 313000
1000 | 1000] 2000 | .0 0 | 1000 0 . 1000 [ 2000 0 0 303000 | 313000 |
1000 0 0 |::1000- 0 | 1000 0 0] 2000 0 0 306000 |..:313000
0 0] 1000 0 0 | ~1000.-4 1000 0.[ 1000 0 0| 309000 | 313000
0 0- 0l 0 0 [ 1000 | 2000 0 1000 0 0| 309000 |- - 313000
1000 0 0 0 0 { 1000 | 2000 0 1000 ‘ ng o 307000 | 313000
0 0 0 0 0 1 2000 | 2000 0 1000 0 0 306000 | 313000
1000 0 | 1000 0 0 | 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 306000 | 313000
1000 0 0 0 0 | 2000 { 1000 0 0 0 1000 307000 | 313000
*Note: Data in this Table consolidates the replies of two sets of respondents: Set ‘A’ respondents were asked about viewing
on the day prior to the interview; Set ‘B’ respondents were asked about viewing two days prior to the interview.
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TABLE R5: RADIO LISTENERSHIP: FRIDAY

(BASE=246*)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 | 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 i} 0 0 0 0 0 313000 313000
1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 1000 0 0 ) 0 309000 313000
1000 1000 3 (] 0 0 1000 0 3000 0 0 0 0 299000 | 313000
1000 1000 ‘| 14000 1000 0 0 2000 1000 2000 0 0 0 0 290000 313000
2000 2000..{ 16000 |. 2000 0 | 3000 1000 0 3000 0 0 2000 1000 279000 313000
4000 7000 | 14000 5000 1000 §. 7000 | 5000 1000 7000 i 0 [ 4000 3000 254000 313000
5000 40001 14000 |. 7000 1000 | 7000 3000 | 2000 5000 0 0 | 5000 3000 255000 313000
10000 | 4000 { 16000 | 8000 0 | 10000 | 9000 | 2000 7000 ¢ 0 | -8000 4000 235000 313000
11000 |- 3000 ] 16000 0 |- 5000 1 11000 |- 2000 8000 | 0 0 | 7000 5000 236000 | 313000
13000 | 5000 | 21000 0 | 4000 11000 |- 5000 | 11000 0 0 7000{ 4000 220000 313000
14000 | 5000 { 20000 |:1100 1000 | -8000 | 12000 { 7000 | 10000 0 0 7000 | 2000 217000 313000
16000 | 7000 22000 |-12000 1000 | 10000 | 12000 | 7000 | 10000 1000 0 5000 2000 208000 | 313000
15000 | 5000 | 19000 | 11000 1000 | 8000 | 12000 | 7000 | 10000 1000 0 | 5000 | 2000 217000 313000
12000 | 5000 { 18000 | 12000 0 | 7000 | 13000 | 5000 | 10000 1000 0 3000 3000 223000 | 313000
12000 | 5000 | 16000 | 11000 0| 7000 { 11000 5000 § 11000 0 0 4000 2000 228000 | 313000
10000 | 4000 | 19000 | 12000 0 | 3000 | 10000 [ 5000 8000 1000 0 4000 2000 234000 313000
8000 4000 | 12000 | 11000 0 | 4000 | 5000 { 5000 5000 1000 0 3000 1000 252000 313000
5000 5000 | 10000 | 10000 1000 | 3000 4000 | 4000 4000 1000 0 3000 2000 258000 | 313000
5000 3000 | 10000 | 10000 1000 | 3000 3000 | 3000 4000 1000 0 3000 1000 264000 | 313000
4000 3000 8000 [ 9000 1000 | 5000 | 4000 | 3000 4000 1000 0 3000 2000 264000 | 313000
3000 2000 8000 | 10000 1000 { 4000 | 3000 | 2000 4000 1000 0 4000 2000 267000 | 313000
3000 2000 8000 |-10000 0] 7000 | 2000 3000 3000 1000 0 3000 0 270000 | 313000
1000 000 7000 | 46000 0 | 5000 2000 | 4000 3000 1000 0 { 3000 0 275000 { 313000
1000 2000 | 10000 | 11000 0 | 8000 | 3000 [ 4000 3000 0 0 | 2000 1000 267000 | 313000
1000 '2000 5000 | 11000 0 [ 2000-] 3000 | 5000 5000 0 0 | 1000 0 276000 | 313000
2000 2000 9000 |. 7000 0 | 4000 | 5000 | 4000 | 8000 | 0 0 1000 0 270000 | 313000
2000 | 2000 | 9000 | 4000 | 1000 | 4000 | 2000 | 3000 | 8000 | 0 0_|__1000 | 1000 | 275000 :
4000 | 2000 9000 [ 2000 0 44@0' 2000 | 4000 | 10000 0 01 0 1000 274000
3000 2000 7000 | 1000 0 | 4000 2000 |--3000.f{ 10000 |~ 0 0l - 0] 2000 278000
2000 | 1000 4000 [0 0 | 3000 5000 |- 30001 9000 0 0} 0-1 2000 232000
1000 |- 1000 | 1000 [ 0 0 | fooo 4000 | 2006 ] 7000 | 0 0 o] 2000 | 293000 | 373000
1000 0] 1000 | 0 0 1000 | 2000 | 2000 ] 4000 5 0 0 | 2000 299000
1000 {. 1000 0 0 0 1000 1000 [ 1000 3000 | 0 0 ] 1000 303000
1000 1000 0 1000 0] 1000 1000 | 2000 0 0 0 0 1000 304000
1000 0 0 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 311000
2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 311000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000
] 1000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 312000 | 313000
*Note: Data in this Table consolidates the replies of two sets of respondents: Set ‘A’ respondents were asked about
viewing on the day prior to the interview; Set ‘B’ respondents were asked about viewing two days prior o the
interview.
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TABLE R6: RADIO LISTENERSHIP: SATURDAY
(BASE=246%)

0 0 A B A A A AP 0 OTA
0 BRO

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 313000
0 0 0| 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ] 0 0 0 0 0 313000 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 | 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ] 0 313000 | 313000
0 0 0 0. 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 313000 | 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1000 312000 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 312000 313000
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 312000 313000
1000 0 2000 0 0 0 1000 0 1000 0 0 0 306000 313000
1000 0 4000 0 0 0 1000 0 1000 0 0 0 304000 313000
1000 9000 0 0 0 3000 1000 1000 0 0 0 295000 313000
1000 11000 M 0 0 2000 0 1000 0 0 0 293000 313000
3000 11000 2000 1000 1000 2000 1000 2000 0 0 0 286000 313000
4000 11000 3000 1000 2000 2000 2000 1000 0 0 0 282000 313000
5000 15000 4000 1000 3000 4000 2000 2000 0 0 2000 268000 313000
7000 18000 7000 1000 7000 8000 2000 2000 0 0 1000 256000 313000
9000 19000 8000 2000 9000 | 11000 3000 4000 0 0 3000 240000 313000
8000 19000 | 11000 2000 9000 | 12000 3000 4000 0 0 3000 234000 313000
5000 20000 | 13000 2000 | 11000 | 14000 4000 5000 0 0 3000 226000 313000
4000 20000 | 11000 2000 | 12000 | 13000 5000 5000 0 0 3000 230000 313000
5000 22000 | 13000 1000 9000 | 13000 4000 4000 0 0 3000 230000 313000
5000 18000 [ 13000 1000 9000 | 12000 4000 3000 0 0 3000 236000 313000
3000 | 16000 | 10000 0 5000 .§ 10000 3000 2000 0 0 2000 254000 313000
2000 -1 12000 | o000 0 | 5000 | 7000 | 3000 3000 0 0 2000 264000 | 313000
0 -1 12000 8000 0 4000 8000 3000 3000 0 0 3000 266000 313000
0 | 10000 | 5000 0 | 5000.] 4000 [ 2000] 2000 0 0 1000 277000 | 313000
1000 | 3000 ] 12000 | ~7000 0 ! 8000 ] 3000 Jgg) -] 1000 0 0 1000 274000 | 313000
1000 3000 | 12000 4000 0 7000 4000 1000 1000 0 0 1000 276000 313000
1000 5000.| 10000 [- 4000 0 | 8000 ] 4000 | 1000 1000 0 0 1000 275000 | 313000
0 4000 { 9000 |:-5000 0} 70001 2000 | fo00 { 1000 -0 0 1000 280000 | 313000
